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Acrogym Acrobatics Club

Level 1 Mens pair

1701 Riley Clarke, Calvin Richman Acrogym Acrobatics Clu 35.400

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.800 17.80016.800

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 17.600 17.60016.600

Level 1 State Stream Womens Pair (Junior)

1003 Macey Ward, Summer Fergusson Acrogym Acrobatics Clu 35.600

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.800 17.80016.800

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 17.800 17.80016.800

1004 Serena  Lee, Marie Eskief Acrogym Acrobatics Clu 33.600

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 16.900 16.90015.900

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.700 16.70015.700

1028 Indiana  Lea, Sophia Da Silva Costa Acrogym Acrobatics Clu 29.000

0.00 0.301.000Balance 0.3000.00 0.000 13.800 13.50012.800

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 15.500 15.50014.500

Level 1 State Stream Womens Trio (Junior)

1301 Amelia Eskief, Clarissa Lee, Amelia Moore Acrogym Acrobatics Clu 33.000

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 16.400 16.40015.400

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.600 16.60015.600

Level 2 State Stream Womens Pair (Junior)

2008 Mia Chenhall, Ella Skinner Acrogym Acrobatics Clu 34.200

0.00 0.301.000Balance 0.3000.00 0.000 17.000 16.70016.000

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 17.500 17.50016.500

2007 Joy Zaher, Gypsy Bray Acrogym Acrobatics Clu 32.900

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 16.400 16.40015.400

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.500 16.50015.500

Level 2 State Stream Womens Pair (Senior)

2006 Jolie Beehag, Tigerlily Lloyd Acrogym Acrobatics Clu 36.300

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.700 17.70016.700

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 18.600 18.60017.600

2005 Indiana Radman, Talia Skinner Acrogym Acrobatics Clu 33.900

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 16.400 16.40015.400

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 17.500 17.50016.500
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Level 2 State Stream Womens Trio (Junior)

2306 Tayla Te Puke, Abby Weinstein, Keira Phipps Acrogym Acrobatics Clu 33.300

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 16.600 16.60015.600

0.00 0.101.000Dynamic 0.1000.00 0.000 16.800 16.70015.800

Level 3 State Stream Womens Pair (Junior)

3005 Bronte Driver, Ivy Driver Acrogym Acrobatics Clu 33.800

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.300 17.30016.300

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 16.500 16.50015.500

Level 3 State Stream Womens Pair (Senior)

3006 Sienna Vergnano, Felicity Guthrie Acrogym Acrobatics Clu 33.400

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.700 17.70016.700

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 15.700 15.70014.700

Level 3 Women's Trios

3301 Sianna Anyfantis, Emily Delaney, Elva Gilberd Acrogym Acrobatics Clu 32.800

0.00 0.001.000Balance 0.0000.00 0.000 17.200 17.20016.200

0.00 0.001.000Dynamic 0.0000.00 0.000 15.600 15.60014.600


